

BSL Ltd.

REGD. OFFICE: 26, Industrial Area, Gandhi Nagar, BHILWARA - 311 001 (Rajasthan) INDIA Tel.: (91-1482) 249101 (9 Lines), Fax: (91-1482) 249110 E-mail: accounts@bslsuitings.com, Website: www.bslltd.com BCL

C.I.N.: L24302RJ1970PLC002266

ONLINE SUBMISSION

Ref: BSL/PJ/2019-20 Dated: 16.04.2019

To,

The Manager-Listing Department,

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, NSE Building

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra East,

Mumbai-400 051

Fax: 022-26598237, 022-26598238

NSE Symbol: BSL

The General Manager- Listing Department

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street.

Mumbai- 400 001

Fax: 022-22723121

BSE Scrip Code: 514045

Subject: Intimation Regarding Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 we wish to inform that below mentioned shareholders have reported to the Company about loss of share certificate and has requested for the issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu thereof.

S. No.	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Name of Shareholder	Receipt date
1.	00020854	A05237 51269 51270	1133844-1133943 3880604-3880653 3880654-3880661	100 50 8	Shilpa Bhandari	16/04/2019 through RTA
2	00020855	A03534 51267 51268	963544-963643 3880546-3880595 3880596-3880603	100 50 8	Shirish Bhandari	16/04/2019 through RTA

We are enclosing herewith the copy of letter received from the RTA as proof of the date of receipt of information by the Company.

Kindly take the above on record and please treat this as compliance with the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully,

For BSL Limited

Aanchal Pathi Company Secretary















Gmail - (no subject)

ecceived on 16/04/19



Kunal Bhandari <kunalbhandari9028@gmail.com>

(no subject)

1 message

Kunal Bhandari < kunalbhandari 9028@gmail.com> To: mcssta@rediffmail.com

27 March 2019 at 20:14

Date: Wed, Mar 27, 2019,

Subject: Application for duplicate Share Certificate of BSL Ltd folio - 00020854 & 00020855

Respected Sir/Madam,

I, Mr. Shirish Bhandari and my wife Mrs. Shilpa Bhandari hold 158 shares each of BSL_Ltd. We-request you to provide us the duplicate Share certificates of the below mentioned shares. 363643-51

Folio number and details are as follows:

1) Mr. Shirish Bhandari - folio no - 00020855 -

Attaching E-Voting documents for your reference.

Please assist the needful.

50-3880546+03880603-51268 8-3880596+03880603-51268

2) Mrs. Shilpa Bhandari - folio no - 00020854, - 100 - 133844 +0 133943

50= 3880604+0 3880653-51269 3880 654 to 388069